
   UITSLAG CC Z-BEVELAND   VANUIT A24 ST.VINCENT TYRO  MET 162 DUIVEN OP 15-06-2024 OM 14.00 UUR. Blad 1
                                                                                     
 CCPL NAAM                 PLAATS          VER.LIDNR  RINGNUMM    AD/PR GET AFSTAND ZUIV.TYD  MET/MIN   CCPNT  BEDRAG 
                                                                                     
    1 Stefan Leloux & Zoon Kapelle         1850.9006  0-2019873   13/2   10 956,076 03.51.06 1997,427N 1000,0         
    2 J Burggraaf jr       Rilland         1850.0033  2-8472253V   4/2    3 955,735 04.31.50 1903,426N  981,5         
    3 E. Dek               Kruiningen      1850.0846  2-8504327V  10/6   10 953,755 04.59.40 1824,786   963,0         
    4 Wim Muller           Goes            1816.0314  2-8495258V   7/3    5 956,812 05.07.19 1804,226   944,4         
    5 A. Claessens         Kwadendamme     1816.0721  1-1231917    9/3    6 948,099 05.02.58 1802,529   925,9         
    6 Cees Joosse          Nieuwdorp       1810.0258  1-1230498V   4/2    4 947,305 05.18.15 1750,216   907,4         
    7 E. Dek               Kruiningen      1850.0846  0-1544831   10/     1    2    05.39.49 1694,610   888,9         
    8 Gebrs. Van Maaren    Wemeldinge      1829.9185  2-8498328   19/8    6 959,010 06.02.34 1637,746   870,4         
    9 E. Dek               Kruiningen      1850.0846  0-1544915   10/     3    3    06.27.37 1561,953   851,9         
   10 J.L. Melio           Hoedekenskerke  1816.0027  8-1139988    5/1    5 947,992 06.24.01 1561,681   833,3         
                                                                                     
   11 E. Dek               Kruiningen      1850.0846  2-8504350V  10/     8    4    06.43.35 1522,151   814,8         
   12 Eric van Koeveringe  Wemeldinge      1850.0035  9-1711682V   4/2    3 957,911 06.55.57 1499,194   796,3         
   13 P. Hermes            Lewedorp        1810.0363  1-2101724V   7/3    3 949,858 07.02.16 1472,039   777,8         
   14 E. Dek               Kruiningen      1850.0846  2-2206382   10/     4    5    07.13.02 1453,820   759,3         
   15 Gebrs. Van Maaren    Wemeldinge      1829.9185  2-8498332   19/    14    2    07.22.00 1442,120   740,7         
   16 C. Paauwe            Kruiningen      1850.0811  2-8504428V   6/1    3 953,648 07.34.53 1406,803   722,2         
   17 Gebrs. Van Maaren    Wemeldinge      1829.9185  0-1537508V  19/     3    3    07.52.29 1378,911   703,7         
   18 Sjaak de Keijzer     Hansweert       1850.0447  2-2206146    4/1    3 953,306 07.54.02 1367,662   685,2         
   19 Gebrs. Van Maaren    Wemeldinge      1829.9185  8-1146345   19/    10    4    08.04.09 1356,161   666,7         
   20 Comb. Krijger & Zn   Schore          1850.9144  2-8503869V   7/2    6 954,154 08.05.20 1347,041   648,1         
                                                                                     
   21 Gebrs. Van Maaren    Wemeldinge      1829.9185  1-1234922   19/     2    5    08.11.23 1342,430   629,6         
   22 Comb. Beulens        Kwadendamme     1816.9004  0-1532837   13/7   12 947,517 08.06.42 1335,094   611,1         
   23 Stefan Leloux & Zoon Kapelle         1850.9006  2-2206154V  13/     5    2    08.24.09 1314,826   592,6         
   24 F.H. Janssens        Kapelle         1850.0028  9-3903815    5/2    3 955,313 08.37.49 1289,540   574,1         
   25 A. Claessens         Kwadendamme     1816.0721  1-2102299    9/     4    2    08.33.51 1286,663   555,6         
   26 Gebrs. Van Maaren    Wemeldinge      1829.9185  2-8498354   19/    18    6    08.42.26 1286,513   537,0         
   27 Gebrs. Van Maaren    Wemeldinge      1829.9185  2-8498358   19/    12    7    08.47.30 1277,827   518,5         
   28 A. Claessens         Kwadendamme     1816.0721  1-1231914    9/     3    3    08.47.39 1263,009   500,0         
   29 Wim Muller           Goes            1816.0314  1-1231673V   7/     4    2    08.55.43 1261,092   481,5         
   30 S.J. op 't Hof       Kruiningen      1850.0358  2-2206410    7/1    7 954,073 08.57.34 1254,424   463,0         
                                                                                     
   31 Wim Muller           Goes            1816.0314  2-8495228V   7/     7    3    09.00.32 1253,136   444,4         
   32 Comb. Krijger & Zn   Schore          1850.9144  2-8505376    7/     4    2    09.00.35 1249,574   425,9         
   33 Gebrs. Van Maaren    Wemeldinge      1829.9185  1-1234975   19/     5    8    09.08.37 1242,857   407,4         
   34 Comb. Beulens        Kwadendamme     1816.9004  1-2131270   13/     8    2    09.00.20 1241,288   388,9         
   35 Comb. Beulens        Kwadendamme     1816.9004  9-3931686   13/     5    3    09.02.52 1237,182   370,4         
   36 F.H. Janssens        Kapelle         1850.0028  9-3932352    5/     2    2    09.10.06 1235,691   351,9         
   37 J.W.M. Rentmeester   Ovezande        1829.0917  1-1235970    2/1    1 945,509 09.03.43 1233,192   333,3         
   38 Danny de Voogd       Yerseke         1850.1060  7-3709714V   3/2    3 959,234 09.15.32 1232,103   314,8         
   39 Eric van Koeveringe  Wemeldinge      1850.0035  2-8498459V   4/     1    2    09.15.45 1230,061   296,3         
   40 Carlo Dominicus      Goes            1816.0888  2-2201572V   4/2    2 955,107 09.16.01 1226,015   277,8         
                                                                                     
   41 P. Hermes            Lewedorp        1810.0363  1-1168907    7/     6    2    09.13.55 1222,599   259,3         
   42 Carlo Dominicus      Goes            1816.0888  9-1708337V   4/     1    2    09.21.04 1218,119   240,7         
   43 Comb. Beulens        Kwadendamme     1816.9004  7-3704000   13/     1    4    09.15.25 1217,236   222,2         
   44 Cees Joosse          Nieuwdorp       1810.0258  1-1230489    4/     3    2    09.15.39 1216,598   203,7         
   45 J Burggraaf jr       Rilland         1850.0033  2-8472204V   4/     2    2    09.23.54 1214,557   185,2         
   46 Comb. Beulens        Kwadendamme     1816.9004  0-1535198   13/     7    5    09.17.27 1214,065   166,7         
   47 Comb. Beulens        Kwadendamme     1816.9004  8-5180938   13/     3    6    09.20.14 1209,750   148,1         
   48 Comb. van den Bosse  Lewedorp        1810.9044  1-1230552V   4/1    1 949,479 09.23.40 1206,965   129,6         
   49 P. Hermes            Lewedorp        1810.0363  1-2101725    7/     2    3    09.25.29 1204,664   111,1         
   50 Comb. Beulens        Kwadendamme     1816.9004  7-3703999   13/     6    7    09.28.50 1196,611    92,6         
                                                                                     
   51 P. de Jong           Hansweert       1816.0001  2-8495755   12/1    5 952,996 09.37.31 1190,475    74,1         
   52 Joost Corre          Kapelle         1850.0022  2-8503530    4/     2 956,005 09.43.16 1185,717    55,6         
   53 E. Dek               Kruiningen      1850.0846  2-8504379V  10/     9    6    09.43.38 1182,389    37,0         
   54 Gebrs. Van Maaren    Wemeldinge      1829.9185  2-8498383   19/    11    9    09.48.47 1181,361    18,5         

 
  Recapitulatie CC Z-BEVELAND AFDELING 1 A24 St.Vincent Tyrosse 15-06-2024
  
  VER.   DUI INVL DLN UITS ---POELE 1:4------------------ --1:10- --1:25-  HW SP1 SP2 SP3  S2  S3  S4   A   B   C   D   E   F
         VEN               10  20  30  40  50 100 200 500  50 100  50 100  10  10  25  50  50  50  50
  1804    15        3                                                                                                        
  1816    77       11                                                                                                        
  1850    70       13                                                                                                        
  Tot.   162       27                                                                                                        
  Aantal prijzen                                                                                                             
  Restplaats                                                                                                                 
  Restbedrag                                                                                                                 

  GROOTMEESTER CC Z-BEVELAND AFDELING 1  A24 ST.VINCENT TYROSSE 

    Plc Lidnr     Naam                 Woonplaats                 AD/PR   Punten
  
      1 1850.0846 E. Dek               Kruiningen                 10/6    431.490
      2 1850.0033 J Burggraaf jr       Rilland                     4/2    291.675
      3 1810.0258 Cees Joosse          Nieuwdorp                   4/2    277.775
      4 1850.0035 Eric van Koeveringe  Wemeldinge                  4/2    273.150
      5 1829.9185 Gebrs. Van Maaren    Wemeldinge                 19/9    268.026
      6 1816.0314 Wim Muller           Goes                        7/3    267.186
      7 1816.0721 A. Claessens         Kwadendamme                 9/3    220.167
      8 1850.0028 F.H. Janssens        Kapelle                     5/2    185.200
      9 1850.0447 Sjaak de Keijzer     Hansweert                   4/1    171.300
     10 1816.0027 J.L. Melio           Hoedekenskerke              5/1    166.660
     11 1810.0363 P. Hermes            Lewedorp                    7/3    164.029
                                                                                     
     12 1816.9004 Comb. Beulens        Kwadendamme                13/7    153.846
     13 1850.9144 Comb. Krijger & Zn   Schore                      7/2    153.429
     14 1816.0888 Carlo Dominicus      Goes                        4/2    129.625
     15 1850.9006 Stefan Leloux & Zoon Kapelle                    13/2    122.508
     16 1850.0811 C. Paauwe            Kruiningen                  6/1    120.367
     17 1829.0917 J.W.M. Rentmeester   Ovezande                    2/1     83.325
     18 1850.1060 Danny de Voogd       Yerseke                     3/1     78.700
     19 1850.0358 S.J. op 't Hof       Kruiningen                  7/1     66.143
     20 1810.9044 Comb. van den Bosse  Lewedorp                    4/1     32.400
     21 1850.0022 Joost Corre          Kapelle                     4/1     13.900
                                                                                     
     22 1816.0001 P. de Jong           Hansweert                  12/1      6.175

 



  STAND MARATHON ASDUIF DUIFKAMP. CC Z-BEVELAND AFDELING 1 

             2 v.d. 2 vluchten tellen

  Plc Lidnummer Naam                 Woonplaats             Ringnr     Pr   Punten     
    1 1810.9006 Comb. R. & L. Traas  Lewedorp               3-9299979   1   1000.0
    2 1850.9006 Stefan Leloux & Zoon Kapelle                0-2019873   1   1000.0
    3 1810.9002 K. Schroevers & Zn.  Nieuwdorp              3-2320868   1    990.7
    4 1850.0033 J Burggraaf jr       Rilland                2-8472253   1    981.5
    5 1810.9006 Comb. R. & L. Traas  Lewedorp               3-9348757   1    981.3
    6 1829.9185 Gebrs. Van Maaren    Wemeldinge             2-8498345   1    972.0
    7 1850.0846 E. Dek               Kruiningen             2-8504327   1    963.0
    8 1850.0846 E. Dek               Kruiningen             1-1240986   1    962.6
    9 1850.0035 Eric van Koeveringe  Wemeldinge             2-8498471   1    953.3
   10 1816.0314 Wim Muller           Goes                   2-8495258   1    944.4

  STAND MARATHON CC Z-BEVELAND AFDELING 1 

  KAMPIOENSCHAP ONAANGEWEZEN/AANGEWEZEN/KEIZER 1 V.D. 2 VLUCHTEN TELLEN
  
                                                        Onaangewezen     Aangewezen       Keizer  
   Lidnummer Naam                 Woonplaats            PC   TotPnt      PC   TotPnt      PC   TotPnt
 
   1850.0846 E. Dek               Kruiningen             3-   963.0       1-   870.4       1-  1833.4   
   1850.0811 C. Paauwe            Kruiningen             8-   915.9       2-   817.8       2-  1733.7   
   1850.0035 Eric van Koeveringe  Wemeldinge             5-   953.3       4-   630.9       3-  1584.2   
   1850.0033 J Burggraaf jr       Rilland                2-   981.5       5-   583.4       4-  1564.9   
   1829.9185 Gebrs. Van Maaren    Wemeldinge             4-   961.5       3-   666.7       5-  1475.7   
   1850.0038 Tessa Snel           Wemeldinge            13-   853.6       7-   500.0       6-  1353.6   
   1810.9006 Comb. R. & L. Traas  Lewedorp               9-   915.2      12-   425.3       7-  1340.5   
   1850.0447 Sjaak de Keijzer     Hansweert             12-   887.9      10-   444.0       8-  1331.9   
   1850.0028 F.H. Janssens        Kapelle               21-   672.9       6-   574.8       9-  1247.7   
   1810.0363 P. Hermes            Lewedorp              17-   777.8       9-   444.5      10-  1222.3   
                                                                                     
   1850.0358 S.J. op 't Hof       Kruiningen            16-   794.4      13-   397.2      11-  1191.6   
   1816.0721 A. Claessens         Kwadendamme            7-   925.9      11-   434.6      12-  1175.9   
   1810.0622 Jac. van Maldegem    Heinkenszand          18-   729.0      14-   364.5      13-  1093.5   
   1850.0036 F. de Kraker         Goes                  19-   719.6      15-   359.8      14-  1079.4   
   1816.0314 Wim Muller           Goes                   6-   944.4       8-   481.3      15-  1014.0   
   1810.0258 Cees Joosse          Nieuwdorp             10-   907.4      25-   101.9      16-  1009.3   
   1810.9002 K. Schroevers & Zn.  Nieuwdorp              1-   990.7      30-     4.7      17-   995.4   
   1810.9044 Comb. van den Bosse  Lewedorp              22-   654.2      17-   327.1      18-   981.3   
   1816.0027 J.L. Melio           Hoedekenskerke        14-   833.3      23-   116.8      19-   929.9   
   1816.0034 J. M. Murre          Yerseke               15-   815.0      24-   107.5      20-   922.5   
                                                                                     
   1850.9006 Stefan Leloux & Zoon Kapelle               11-   906.0      33-      .0      21-   906.0   
   1829.0488 R. de Koster         Kwadendamme           20-   710.3      26-    93.5      22-   803.8   
   1816.9004 Comb. Beulens        Kwadendamme           25-   559.8      18-   271.1      23-   746.8   
   1850.9011 Gebr. Christiaanse   Yerseke               27-   392.5      16-   331.8      24-   724.3   
   1850.9005 Comb. Flips          Hansweert             26-   457.9      20-   229.0      25-   686.9   
   1850.9144 Comb. Krijger & Zn   Schore                23-   648.1      34-      .0      26-   648.1   
   1810.9004 Comb. Franse         's-Heer Arendskerk    24-   595.4      31-      .0      27-   595.4   
   1816.0888 Carlo Dominicus      Goes                  30-   277.8      19-   259.3      28-   537.1   
   1829.0917 J.W.M. Rentmeester   Ovezande              28-   333.3      21-   166.7      29-   500.0   
   1850.1060 Danny de Voogd       Yerseke               29-   314.8      22-   157.4      30-   472.2   
                                                                                     
   1810.0020 Nathan v/ den Bosse  Lewedorp              31-   112.1      27-    56.1      31-   168.2   
   1850.0022 Joost Corre          Kapelle               33-    55.6      28-    27.8      32-    83.4   
   1816.0001 P. de Jong           Hansweert             32-    61.8      32-      .0      33-    61.8   
   1810.0017 Esmee Vermeulen      Lewedorp              34-    37.4      29-    18.7      34-    56.1   
  
 


